Position Transdcuers
potentiometric
up to 3000 mm
Series TLH
Designed for the direct, accu-
rate measurement of displace-
ment or length in control, re-
gulation and measuring appli-

horizontal ≤ 0.4 N
vertical ≤ 1.1 N
Order designations
Type Art.no.
TLH-0100 025304
TLH-0130 025305
TLH-0150 025306
TLH-0225 025309
TLH-0300 025312
TLH-0360 025314
TLH-0450 025318
TLH-0500 025320
TLH-0600 025324
TLH-0750 025330
TLH-0900 025336
TLH-1000 025340
TLH-1250 025350
TLH-1500 025360
TLH-1750 025370
TLH-2000 025380
TLH-2250 025381
TLH-2500 025383
TLH 2750 025384
TLH 3000 025385
Other lengths on request
(see data sheet TLH Special Length)
Novotechnik
Messwertaufnehmer OHG
Postfach 4220
73745 Ostfildern (Ruit)
Horbstraße 12
73760 Ostfildern (Ruit)
Tel. +49 711 44 89-0
Fax +49 711 44 89-150
© 10/2012
Subject to changes
Printed in Germany
Important
All values specified in this data
sheet for linearity, lifetime and
temperature coefficient are
only valid for a sensor used as
a voltage divider with virtually
no load applied to the wiper
(le ≤ 1 µA).
Mounting instructions
It is recommended that the
transducer be mounted „up-
side-down“. Only when orien-
tated in this manner, the drop-
off-edges which are parallel to
the actuator slot work effecti-
vely and a build-up of dirt on
the sealing band be prevented
when the device is used in a
dusty environment.
Included in delivery
Fixing clamps Z-43 with 4
screws
1 plug connector GDM 3009
(Ø 4.5 mm - 7 mm)
1 sealing gasket GDM 3-16
Recommended accessories
Process-controlled indicators
MAP... with display. Signal
conditioner MUW... (integrated
in plug connector) with supply